
SOUPS AND SALADS

q ___ ✕ Split Pea with smoked turkey

q ___ ✕ Cuban Black Bean
q ___ ✕ Vegetarian Chili
q ___ ✕ House Mixed Greens
q ___ ✕ Sun-Dried Cranberry

and Stilton Cheese Salad

WINGS

q ___ ✕ Country Fried Cajun
q ___ ✕ Chili Plum
q ___ ✕ Honey Mustard Glaze
q ___ ✕ Korean Barbeque
q ___ ✕ Jerk Wings
q ___ ✕ Tamarind Wings

BETWEEN BREAD
with mixed greens

q ___ ✕ Sophia caprese
q ___ ✕ Bruce grilled chicken
q ___ ✕ Steve BLT
q ___ ✕ Kenny fried fish

q ___ ✕ Crispy Fried $13.95
Chicken Sandwich

□ basil mayo □ honey mustard □ chipotle mayo

q ___ ✕ Portobello Burger $17.50
fresh mozzarella, lettuce, tomato, grilled onion

served with hand-cut french fries

q ___ ✕ 8oz Grilled Burger $18.50
lettuce, tomato, grilled onion

served with hand-cut french fries
□medium-rare □medium
□medium well □ well done

□ cheddar $2.00 □mozzarella $2.00
□ blue cheese $2.50 □ bacon $3.00

Notes:
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$14.00
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$12
$12
$12
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$12.95
$12.95
$12.95
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_______________  ’s
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SIDES

q ___ ✕ French Fries $6
q ___ ✕ Roasted Potatoes$6
q ___ ✕ Jasmine Rice $6
q ___ ✕ Macaroni and Cheese $7
q ___ ✕ Sautéed Spinach $7

GLOBAL BOWLS

q ___ ✕ Grilled Chicken
q ___ ✕ Jerk Wings
q ___ ✕ Roasted Jerk Pork
q ___ ✕ Tonkatsu
q ___ ✕ Coconut Curry Wings
q ___ ✕ Moroccan Vegetable Tagine
q ___ ✕ Sake Glazed Salmon
q ___ ✕ Fish + Chips

Choice Of
□milk □ orange juice □ lemonade

$16.00
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$19.00
$28.00
$17.00

KIDS MENU
INCLUDES JUICE OR MILK

SERVED WITH CHOICE OF FRIES OR SALAD

q ___ ✕ Burger – $11
q ___ ✕ Cheeseburger – $12
q ___ ✕ Chicken Tenders – $9
q ___ ✕ Mac and Cheese – $9
q ___ ✕ Grilled Cheese – $8.5
q ___ ✕ Fish + Chips – $10.5

Choice Of

Fries / Salad
Fries / Salad
Fries / Salad
Fries / Salad
Fries / Salad
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DRINKS

q ___ ✕ Iced Tea – $3.25
q ___ ✕ Lemonade – $3.25
q ___ ✕ Arnold Palmer – $3.25
q ___ ✕ Gingerade – $4.25
q ___ ✕ House Chai – $3.00/$3.50
q ___ ✕ Hot Coffee – $2.25/$2.75
q ___ ✕ Iced Coffee – $2.95

❊ For Coffee and Chai ❊
□ whole □ half and half □ oat □ no milk

□ raw sugar □ simple syrup
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