SOUPS AND SALADS

U	$__ imes ext{Split Pea}$ with smoked turkey	\$9.00
	$_\!$	\$9.00
	$_\!$	\$12.50
	× House Mixed Greens	\$9.00
	$_$ $ imes$ Sun-Dried Cranberry	\$14.00
	and Stilton Cheese Salad	

WINGS

$_ imes$ Country Fried Cajun	\$12
$_ imes$ Chili Plum	\$12
$_ imes$ Honey Mustard Glaze	\$12
_× Korean Barbeque	\$12
_×Jerk Wings	\$12
$_ imes$ Tamarind Wings	\$12

BETWEEN BREAD

with mixed greens

	_× Sophia caprese	\$12.95
	_× Bruce grilled chicken	\$12.95
	$_{ extsf{X}} imes extsf{Steve}$ BLT	\$12.95
u	$_{ m imes}$ Kenny fried fish	\$13.50

□	X Crispy Fried	\$13.95
	Chicken Sandwich	

□ basil mayo □ honey mustard □ chipotle mayo

$__\!$	\$17.50
fresh mozzarella, lettuce, tomato, grille	ed onion
served with hand-cut french frie	es

□ ____ × **8oz Grilled Burger**lettuce, tomato, grilled onion
served with hand-cut french fries

- □ medium-rare □ medium
- \square medium well \square well done

⊐ cheddar \$2.00 □ mozza	rella \$2.00
□ blue cheese \$2 50 □ ba	con \$2.00

Notes:

SOUPS		CAT	ADC
3111173	$\mathbf{A} \mathbf{N} \mathbf{I} \mathbf{J}$	- A	. A 1.3

X Split Pea with smoked turkey X Cuban Black Bean X Vegetarian Chili X House Mixed Greens X Sun-Dried Cranberry and Stilton Cheese Salad	\$9.00 \$9.00 \$12.50 \$9.00 \$14.00
WINGS	
X Country Fried Cajun X Chili Plum X Honey Mustard Glaze X Korean Barbeque X Jerk Wings X Tamarind Wings	\$12 \$12 \$12 \$12 \$12 \$12
BETWEEN BREAD with mixed greens	
 × Sophia caprese × Bruce grilled chicken × Steve BLT × Kenny fried fish	\$12.95 \$12.95 \$12.95 \$13.50

\square ____ \times Crispy Fried \$13.95 **Chicken Sandwich**

□ basil mayo □ honey mustard □ chipotle mayo

$_\!$	\$17.50
fresh mozzarella, lettuce, tomato, grill	ed onion
served with hand-cut french fri	es

imes 8oz Grilled Burger	\$18.50
lettuce tomato grilled onion	

served with hand-cut french fries □ medium-rare □ medium

□ medium well □ well done

□ cheddar \$2.00 □ mozzarella \$2.00 □ blue cheese \$2.50 □ bacon \$3.00

Notes:

GLUBAL BUWLS	GLOBAL BOWLS
□ X Grilled Chicken \$16.00 □ X Jerk Wings \$18.50 □ X Roasted Jerk Pork \$18.50 □ X Tonkatsu \$18.50 □ X Coconut Curry Wings \$18.50 □ X Moroccan Vegetable Tagine \$19.00 □ X Sake Glazed Salmon \$28.00 □ X Fish + Chips \$17.00	□ X Grilled Chicken \$16.00 □ X Jerk Wings \$18.50 □ X Roasted Jerk Pork \$18.50 □ X Tonkatsu \$18.50 □ X Coconut Curry Wings \$18.50 □ X Moroccan Vegetable Tagine \$19.00 □ X Sake Glazed Salmon \$28.00 □ X Fish + Chips \$17.00
KIDS MENU INCLUDES JUICE OR MILK SERVED WITH CHOICE OF FRIES OR SALAD	KIDS MENU INCLUDES JUICE OR MILK SERVED WITH CHOICE OF FRIES OR SALAD
Choice Of X Burger - \$11 X Cheeseburger - \$12 X Chicken Tenders - \$9 X Mac and Cheese - \$9 X Grilled Cheese - \$8.5 X Fries / Salad X Fries / Salad Choice Of	Choice Of Substitute
□ milk □ orange juice □ lemonade SIDES	□ milk □ orange juice □ lemonade SIDES
□ × French Fries \$6 □ × Roasted Potatoes \$6 □ × Jasmine Rice \$6 □ × Macaroni and Cheese \$7 □ × Sautéed Spinach \$7	□ × French Fries \$6 □ × Roasted Potatoes\$6 □ × Jasmine Rice \$6 □ × Macaroni and Cheese \$7 □ × Sautéed Spinach \$7
DRINKS Choice Of X Iced Tea - \$3.25 X Lemonade - \$3.25 X Arnold Palmer - \$3.25 Gingerade - \$4.25 Hot / Iced X House Chai - \$3.00/\$3.50 Hot / Iced X Hot Coffee - \$2.25/\$2.75 Small / Large	DRINKS Choice Of ∴ X Iced Tea - \$3.25 ∴ X Lemonade - \$3.25 ∴ X Arnold Palmer - \$3.25 ∴ X Gingerade - \$4.25 ∴ Hot / Iced ∴ X House Chai - \$3.00/\$3.50 ∴ Hot / Iced ∴ X Hot Coffee - \$2.25/\$2.75 Small / Large
 X Iced Coffee - \$2.95 (One Size) * For Coffee and Chai * □ whole □ half and half □ oat □ no milk □ raw sugar □ simple syrup 	 □ × Iced Coffee - \$2.95 (One Size) * For Coffee and Chai * □ whole □ half and half □ oat □ no milk □ raw sugar □ simple syrup
Cheryls Global Soul	Cheryls Global Soul